
IN THE MATTER OF: 

REGINA -v- JANG RANG 
AND 

HC-CRCll & 12/95 

LIM KUEN CHIK. LIM LOI FATT. LIM KUEN PAO. LIM KUEN 
SENG. HUNG NANG SHIONG AND CHENG SWEE MING 

FORFEITURE ORDER 

(Pursuant to section 214(e) Customs & Excise Act 
and section 16 Fisheries Act) 

FURTHER to the penalty imposed under Sections 214(e) of the Customs and 
Excise Act and section 7(6) of the Fisheries Act, it is hereby ORDERED: 

That all the fish caught and or the proceeds of sale of such fish, in the 
commission of the offences under section 214(e) of the Customs and Excise Act 
and section 7(2) of the Fisheries Act be forfeited to the Solomon Islands 
Government forthwith, and any proceeds of sale of such fish shall also be payable 
to the Solomon Islands Government within 7 days, from the date of this order, 
being, 2nd June 1995. 

SCHEDULE: 

Defendant 

Jang Rang 
Lim Kuen Chik 
Lim Loi Fatt 
Lim Kuen Pao 
Lim Kuen Seng 
Hung Nang Shiong 
Cheng Swee Ming 

TOTAL: 

Proceeds of Sale of Fish 

SBD 178,918.88 
41,138.00 

105,843.37 
11,797.00 
64,950.62 
9,936.87 
65,510.25 
----------------

SBD 478,094.99 
----------------

Signed this 6th day of June, 1995 

ALBERT R. PALMER 
............................................ 
Judge of the High Court of 

Solomon Islands 


